
Strecke / track: 1920m
gestartet: 45          gewertet: 45          nicht gewertet: 0
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1 18 Ulm Robert Team QED Honda Rimato 8 1:24,789 2 8 1:24,789

2 23 Hiemer Bernd Husqvarna SM 630 R

Zupin-Husqvarna Supermoto 
Team 12 1:25,340 0:00,551 2 12 1:25,340

3 2 Maxwald Hannes KTM LC4 Factory Replica, 660 ccm MSV Schwanenstadt 12 1:25,364 0:00,024 2 12 1:25,364

4 112 Schruf Johann Yamaha YZ 500 F Yamaha Austria Supermoto Team 12 1:25,797 0:00,433 2 12 1:25,797

5 45 Reiter Wilfried KTM 450 SX MSC Gilgenberg 13 1:25,855 0:00,058 1 13 1:25,855

6 12 Ackerl Christian Strutzenberger Honda CRF 450 Team Castrol Auner 13 1:26,174 0:00,319 2 13 1:26,174

7 61 Stern Beno 12 1:26,662 0:00,488 2 12 1:26,662

8 3 Wartbichler Gerald KTM Replica KTM-UVEX-Eckl Team 13 1:26,922 0:00,260 1 13 1:26,922

9 4 Hochreiter Heinz Yamaha 2 Rad Schruf 13 1:27,103 0:00,181 2 13 1:27,103

10 6 Erös Werner Husqvarna TE 570 Standard 9 1:28,180 0:01,077 1 9 1:28,180

11 122 Witzeneder Michael 13 1:28,211 0:00,031 2 13 1:28,211

12 56 Bizjak Peter Honda CRF 450 Team QED Honda Rimato 13 1:28,295 0:00,084 1 13 1:28,295

13 11 Meusburger Heino KTM SM 660 2-Rad-Loitz 12 1:28,330 0:00,035 1 12 1:28,330

14 8 Wunderlich Stephan KTM Replica UVEX-J. Faber Team 10 1:28,706 0:00,376 1 10 1:28,706

15 9 Schruf Werner Yamaha 455 F 2 Rad Schruf 10 1:28,736 0:00,030 2 10 1:28,736

16 98 Kohlbacher Christian Honda CRF 450 R Team QED Honda Rimato 11 1:28,833 0:00,097 2 11 1:28,833

17 132 Skarja Marko Husqvarna SM 570 R AMD Sitar Racing Team 13 1:28,844 0:00,011 2 13 1:28,844

18 17 Breitegger Markus Honda XR 650 Team Honda Hütter 6 1:28,848 0:00,004 1 6 1:28,848

19 25 Fandl Gerhard KTM 660 SMC KHL-Racing-Team 12 1:29,415 0:00,567 2 12 1:29,415

20 14 Martinz Mario Honda 450 CRF MSC Seebach Wintex Racing Team 11 1:29,889 0:00,474 2 11 1:29,889

21 75 Wagner Jürgen Husaberg fc 600 12 1:29,962 0:00,073 1 12 1:29,962

22 49 Wallner Robert Husqvarna SMR 570 RR AGA´s Bikes 11 1:30,309 0:00,347 2 11 1:30,309

23 37 Cernohous Matthias lbr 380 lb-racing 12 1:30,336 0:00,027 2 12 1:30,336

24 71 Ebner Peter STF-Honda Supermoto Team - Honda Austria 9 1:30,342 0:00,006 2 9 1:30,342

25 24 Baumgartner Walter Yamaha YZF 450 Efaflex - Schnelllauftore 8 1:30,540 0:00,198 2 8 1:30,540

26 29 Kronegger Robert KTM 540 SXC 10 1:30,558 0:00,018 1 10 1:30,558
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27 142 Milosic Gregor Husqvarna SM 600 R AMD Sitar Racing Team 13 1:30,675 0:00,117 2 13 1:30,675

28 10 Stögner Markus KTM LC4 Factory Replica, 660 ccm 13 1:30,883 0:00,208 2 13 1:30,883

29 20 Derfler Martin KTM 640 Sachs-Racing 11 1:31,447 0:00,564 1 11 1:31,447

30 74 Rameis Rudolf KTM LC4 620 13 1:31,573 0:00,126 2 13 1:31,573

31 59 Leitner Karl-Heinz Husqvarna 570 SMR KHL-Racing-Team 11 1:31,881 0:00,308 2 11 1:31,881

32 77 Tesarik Petr Honda XR 650 K-L Intermoto 13 1:32,105 0:00,224 1 13 1:32,105

33 196 Weishäupl Albert KTM 525 EXC Bike Factory 12 1:33,242 0:01,137 2 12 1:33,242

34 39 Görlach Gerald lbr 380 lb-racing 12 1:33,456 0:00,214 1 12 1:33,456

35 63 Helten Ernst Helten-Yamaha 455 Auner-Helten Racing 13 1:33,721 0:00,265 1 13 1:33,721

36 131 Krivka Markus KTM 520 EXC 13 1:33,727 0:00,006 2 13 1:33,727

37 191 Iztok Kuret Husqvarna SM 570 R AMD Sitar Racing Team 11 1:34,108 0:00,381 2 11 1:34,108

38 64 Knecht Andreas KTM 520  Team A.S.R. 8 1:34,184 0:00,076 1 8 1:34,184

39 146 Resch Ulf KTM 660 Factory Replika 9 1:35,348 0:01,164 2 9 1:35,348

40 21 Würzl Markus Husqvarna SM 570 RR 12 1:35,946 0:00,598 2 12 1:35,946

41 141 Njari Oliver Yamaha YZ 426 F 12 1:36,588 0:00,642 1 12 1:36,588

42 711 Mohr Wolfgang KTM 660 SMC GMS-Racing-Team 12 1:37,622 0:01,034 1 12 1:37,622

43 66 Peter Simon KTM 520 EXC A.S.R. 10 1:38,450 0:00,828 2 10 1:38,450

44 38 Ferent Oliver Honda CRF 450 Rock´n Ride Racing Team 6 1:40,191 0:01,741 1 6 1:40,191

45 35 Gärtner Markus KTM 660 SMC GMS-Racing-Team 12 1:42,523 0:02,332 1 12 1:42,523

Rennleiter:  Horst  Gitzl
Sportkommissar: Meditz
Zeitnahme: KART-DATA timing service
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